Rules 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) tnsert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c} Insert date

Presenter's
name, address
and reference (If
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

Statement of Company's S 9 5[99
Affairs =

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use !

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
| 02456561 ]

Name of Company

(a) Eldon Associates Limited

We, (b) Andrew Little Peter Wilham Gray

8 High Street 8 High Street

Yarm Yarm

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE

the Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s affairs '
as at (c¢) 10 June 2015

Signed ate Lo ( b ! o
i
Andrew Little T
Rowlands Restructuring & Insolvency Lig
8 High Street
Yarm
anacgjon on Tees, TS15 9AE byt
A28 19/06/2015 #284
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

ELDON ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Eldon Associates Limited

on the 10" of June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name David Gregory

-

Signed

gd
Dated '0-6 'Z_Olg-‘

Date




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Cash at Bank at appointment 4,000 4,000
Debtors (Pre-Appaintment) 2,604 2,604
Furniture and Equipment 718 0
Goodwill 425,016 0
432,338 6,604
Assets not Subject to Charge
Avallable to preferential creditors 432,338 6,604

Slgnature% %“\ Date Lo b 2o |Y'
g




A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,604
Liabilities
Wages (4,000)
Holiday Pay (5,808)
(9,805)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors {3,201)
Estimated total assets availlable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charge (1)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Banks/Institutions 0
Shortfall to floating charge holders {b/d) (1)
Directors Loan Account (90,495)
Employees (78,888)
HM Revenue and Customs (2,906)
Trade and Expense Creditors (30,632)
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) (3,201)
(206,023)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (206,023)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary {60,000)
Reserves (152,500)
Share Premium {37,500}
{250,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {459,224)

Slgnaturem() O““ Date (0.6.26:5
o




'M\Olﬁ J. Oa ajeq arnjeufig

vaz €L3N auAL uodn ~

000 0€ €6 SRSEOMBN SJelST pu| Moimsunig ‘asnoH uocnediunwuwoD PI] Woodja] 10819s

ELTT)

000 000 X2 29 weybuiwg 6899y xod Od sjuswiied Aouepunpay

000 9G 86L°1L SOZ WegD3 uopuo siebpeoig ) asioald

00 0 Ov #0F V. €PN PUBLAGWNYLON PlaysSy20lS 'wied Jeag ‘| Jun Buiysiand suo)syo

H1G 1ZAN 1eapy 2 BUAL aufL P

000 1T 929 uo uope|g ‘peoy abpug jloL “yied aper) uopheig ‘ziun | {(MN) Aauone)g uisypoN

aAo ]

000 00 ¥96'S L 1IN Peayssies) yuomss|qqry ‘8oewa ] 109dsold ‘JIeH Ydanyd SUONN|OSG Julld UIBYUON

3vE 8IN aAleniu|

000 00 ¥SE'S peayseles) PEOY JIHS YINOS 'JSET 80B|d d1jjed 100l Ui peaysajes) aj}SeomaN

000 GG 9G 1dZ 663N 3iseIMmanN wmu:m selleg ,w.:_.._mo JIAID JIRUNOD 3_0 I|ISEIMIN
S16

000 0v 6.2 LHQ weying speaH AspiAy ‘ajuag ssauisng spesH AopiAy D93N
JHZ 13N

001 €002/.0/60 amniuaqag [ 00 L mr;._. :OQD 3jSeIMaN mu_m>_m:c _P_omvmo._m _m:mu._mmu E_c_._._. L yueg ISOANIEN

000 £¥ 567 06 AV £3IN 20SBOMEN YLOJS0S PiauiSap '1ned JOOW £¢ Kobaio g JW
ang 61449

000 0c LvS AIYSHIOA ISBAA UDIEDUNDR|D _Umom suIs|sus .wm:o_._ lsweselg P Isa

000 £€992'L2 3Jv6 GLS1 'S88] UO UOPJ0IS WA 1831 YBIH 8 o/ (JN) © S 'suo)
ZZ| 869N auf] uodn episeomaN uojuaqbuo]

000 6% oom.m MIIA YJed uojuag _H._:D m_..___vch mE_m_O >o:w>_owc_ SWIoISNY) pue 2nusagy WH

000 OF 689 331 L3N @uh| uodn apseomanN 1a%iel YiolD ¢ SI0)0110S Jau|y B AeH

000 82 6L0'9Z QY6 GLSL 'S99 U0 UOPI0IS ULIBA 18a1S UDIH 8 02 (W) g "Kobaig

00 0 00 008'L 94/ 1£9Y buipeay 020Z X089 Od | P11 s8dnss oipey [Bqo|D

00 0 00 8¥¥'T AH. LAMN UCpuO] peoy umojsslier 8 'HeYM uspwe) P11 (OtN) BIPB UOLBIXT

(P Fouaby

00 0 82 961 S18 N1 D3 uopuo 19ais Aquiy 01-9 'osnoH uoiyes | Buisusory ybuAdo)) v10

000 6 S¥G'CL 36 GLSL 'S99 UO UOHD0}S WieA 1995S UBIH g 09 (SW) 3 r "uoleyn

000 9€ BEZ CT V6 GLSL 'S99 1 U0 UOPOOIS W) 19918 YbiH § 0P {(JW) ¥ 4 "uojbuuien

000 0l €299 V6 GLS1 'S99 UO UOPOOIS WIBA 19215 YBIH § 02 (sW) 1D 'uojbuuie)

000 00 Ob'L 4l ¥18 puejal] WayUoN 1SEj13g “ed yuebly eg9 ‘Z Iun Reiinpy 1ayxeg

000 100 drl 663N auA) uodn ajiseomaN 19alg Aslg |/ '8.€ Xog Od yueg sAejoseg

000 A ML) 94M UOJUBWION 1S3 PUj UOJUBULION 'aS0|D 800507 PIT 19SHO Q9 UI0OY

3 a—_._:uom U3Al Pioy b_h:uwm J1qep juewe|>

JO anjep Aunoas ajeq Aue jo sjiejaq | Jo Junowy (apoojsod yum) ssalppy J0 JOUpald Jo JWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) uil Auadoud JaAo a1} jo uohualel BulwIed SICIPaID PUE SIOIAISS SO $POOD J0 Ajddns ay) Jo adoueape ui
pied sjunowe Buiie)d SIawoisno pue sjuawasibe ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises) japeyd ‘aseyoind-aimy Japun sioppasd Aue Ajijuspi pue SI0JIPaId [[e 3pn|aul 1SN NOA 310N

Q3LININ SALVYID0SSY NOQT3 - SHOLIG3HD ANVAINOD 8




oY

BYEEUNCIME S A

ns9
000 00 88¢ 2Z3N puas|iepy @2eua] uewsopN ‘sbuipjing suuepy ‘2 wun P11 sueos Jabbig sy
3 Qunoes uaalb pey Aunoas | 33)q9p jueune(d
JO anjep Ajunsas ajeq Aue jo spiejaqg | jo junowy (spomsod ypm) ssaippy 40 10}IpaId JO awWeN




Iﬂ\sN w\ Q- aleq ﬂ aimeubig

00°000'09 lgyol
QAP €3N BUAL
uodn spseamaN YHojsoo
PIPUIS3MN
00 666'65 00 L 66665 001 Keuipio uned JooW GE Aobaig
_ QaAy €3N Ui}
! uodp) spseImaN YHoJS0D)
| PIBLISaM
00 L 00 L L 001 Areuipig HNOY JOOW GE AMobisio 5 a
3 dn pajjes 3 dn pajjes 3 pley 3 aleys PIoY Japjoyaieys
junowe |ejol aseys Jad Junowry saleys jo JaquinN | jo junowe |euiwoN saJeys Jo adA (spoMsad yum) ssaippy jJo aweN | "ON

Q3LINIT S3LVIDOSSY NOQT3 - SY3IATOHIUVYHS D




